EFFICACE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-EFFICACE-DS
R E C E S S E D  /  S Q U A R E  /  L O W  G L A R E
Efficace
Professional high-performance LED downlight with a minimalist die-cast
bezel.

Ceiling thickness
5 mm min / 35 mm max
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM)
COLOUR
TEMP
POWER
(TCW)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
MODEL
REF.
1075 3000K 9.5 113 EFFICACE.001
1150 4000K 9.5 121 EFFICACE.002
1850 3000K 17.5 106 EFFICACE.003
2025 4000K 17.5 116 EFFICACE.004
2850 3000K 30.0 95 EFFICACE.005
3075 4000K 30.0 103 EFFICACE.006
4425 3000K 46.0 96 EFFICACE.007
4800 4000K 46.0 104 EFFICACE.008
Options
UNIVERSAL BEZEL
/UB
CONTROL GEAR